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N Pilot

311 GIRARD Yves(FRA)

314 MARTINET Didier(FRA)
304 MURAT Philippe(FRA)
307 BALBINOT Fabrice(FRA)
310 DE FRANCESCHI Adrien(FRA)
305 FAIVRE Christian(FRA)
300 REYMOND Stephane(FRA)
306 BACCANELLI Pierre(FRA)
308 FAVIER Sebastien(FRA)
312 DARBIN Gabriel(FRA)

301 GRASSET Louis(FRA)

313 CANTIN Stephane(FRA)

Clerk of the Course :

Co-pilot

MARESCHAL Philippe(FRA)
BEAULATON Lambert(FRA)
ZOMPARELLI Luigi(FRA)
BALBINOT Baptiste(FRA)
ITEN Benjamin(FRA)
FAIVRE Sylvie(FRA)
GAVAND Alain(FRA)
CARRON Vincent(FRA)
FRIGERIO Laura(FRA)
BORREY Evelyne(FRA)
IVANOVA Olena(FRA)
FOURNIER Claire(FRA)

RALLYE A!M—JEFM‘;

HAUT BUGEY = OYONNAX

3 Rallye VMRS and VHRS Ain Jura

Provisional Results from ZR05

Car

Citroen AX SPORT

Mini 1275 GT

BMW 318 IS

Autobianchi Abarth A112
Mitsubishi Lancer 2000 Turbo
Opel Kadett GTE

Subaru Impreza

Peugeot 106 XSI

Alfa Romeo Giulia Gtam
Lancia Fluvia

Ford Mustang

Mini Austin

10-11 May 2024

Stage 0 Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Staged4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.27
1.16
1.79
1.21
8.42
1.67
20.15
11.68
341
11.46
37.86
3.12

0.01
0.30
0.27
0.48
5.76
0.46
20.80
13.41
1.30
8.04
40.91
7.44

3.94
1.14
1.67
0.99
3.66
8.40
1.89
10.72
19.50
22.50
2331
32.37

0.83
1.90
1.97
5.45
7.10
15.05
7.59
26.72
19.60
33.80
9.96
50.12

0.58 0.00 0.00 0.00
1.71 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.08 0.00 0.00 0.00
5.08 0.00 0.00 0.00
9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00
15.80 0.00 0.00 0.00
15.33 0.00 0.00 0.00
7.33 0.00 0.00 0.00
26.13 0.00 0.00 0.00
37.85 0.00 0.00 0.00
23.02 0.00 0.00 0.00
75.79 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

5.63
6.21
7.78
13.21
34.18
41.38
65.76
69.86
69.94
113.65
135.06
168.84
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311 GIRARD Yves(FRA)

314 MARTINET Didier(FRA)
307 BALBINOT Fabrice(FRA)
305 FAIVRE Christian(FRA)
304 MURAT Philippe(FRA)
313 CANTIN Stephane(FRA)
308 FAVIER Sebastien(FRA)
310 DE FRANCESCHI Adrien(FRA)
312 DARBIN Gabriel(FRA)

306 BACCANELLI Pierre(FRA)
300 REYMOND Stephane(FRA)
301 GRASSET Louis(FRA)

Clerk of the Course :

RALLYE AIN-JURA

HAUT BUGEY = OYVONNAX

3 Rallye VMRS and VHRS Ain Jura
10-11 May 2024

Co-pilot

MARESCHAL Philippe(
BEAULATON Lambert(
BALBINOT Baptiste(FR
FAIVRE Sylvie(FRA)

ZOMPARELLI Luigi(FRA)

FOURNIER Claire(FRA)
FRIGERIO Laura(FRA)
ITEN Benjamin(FRA)
BORREY Evelyne(FRA)
CARRON Vincent(FRA)
GAVAND Alain(FRA)
IVANOVA Olena(FRA)

Results from SS5_11

Car
FRA) Citroen AX SPORT
FRA) Mini 1275 GT
A) Autobianchi Abarth A1
Opel Kadett GTE
BMW 318 IS
Mini Austin

Alfa Romeo Giulia Gta
Mitsubishi Lancer 2000
Lancia Fluvia

Peugeot 106 XSI
Subaru Impreza

Ford Mustang

Start

12:14:01.00
12:16:01.00
12:12:01.00
12:08:01.00
12:07:01.00
12:11:01.00
12:10:01.00
12:13:01.00
12:15:01.00
12:09:01.00
12:03:01.00
12:04:01.00

Final

12:19:45.61
12:22:16.19
12:17:46.55
12:13:21.69
12:12:21.81
12:16:16.90
12:15:23.43
12:18:53.76
12:20:56.80
12:14:31.70
12:08:40.17
12:09:57.88

Time
05:44.61
06:15.19
05:45.55
05:20.69
05:20.81
05:15.90
05:22.43
05:52.76
05:55.80
05:30.70
05:39.17
05:56.88

Sample Results

05:44.34
06:14.03
05:44.34
05:19.02
05:19.02
05:19.02
05:19.02
05:44.34
05:44.34
05:19.02
05:19.02
05:19.02

00:00.27
00:01.16
00:01.21
00:01.67
00:01.79
00:03.12
00:03.41
00:08.42
00:11.46
00:11.68
00:20.15
00:37.86
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311 GIRARD Yves(FRA)

304 MURAT Philippe(FRA)
314 MARTINET Didier(FRA)
305 FAIVRE Christian(FRA)
307 BALBINOT Fabrice(FRA)
308 FAVIER Sebastien(FRA)
310 DE FRANCESCHI Adrien(FRA)
313 CANTIN Stephane(FRA)
312 DARBIN Gabriel(FRA)

306 BACCANELLI Pierre(FRA)
300 REYMOND Stephane(FRA)
301 GRASSET Louis(FRA)

Clerk of the Course :

RALLYE AIN-JURA

HAUT BUGEY = OYVONNAX

3 Rallye VMRS and VHRS Ain Jura
10-11 May 2024

Co-pilot

MARESCHAL Philippe(

ZOMPARELLI Luigi(FRA)

BEAULATON Lambert(
FAIVRE Sylvie(FRA)
BALBINOT Baptiste(FR
FRIGERIO Laura(FRA)
ITEN Benjamin(FRA)
FOURNIER Claire(FRA)
BORREY Evelyne(FRA)
CARRON Vincent(FRA)
GAVAND Alain(FRA)
IVANOVA Olena(FRA)

Results from SS5_12

Car
FRA) Citroen AX SPORT
BMW 318 IS
FRA) Mini 1275 GT
Opel Kadett GTE
A) Autobianchi Abarth A1l

Alfa Romeo Giulia Gta
Mitsubishi Lancer 2000
Mini Austin

Lancia Fluvia

Peugeot 106 XSI
Subaru Impreza

Ford Mustang

Start

12:14:01.00
12:07:01.00
12:16:01.00
12:08:01.00
12:12:01.00
12:10:01.00
12:13:01.00
12:11:01.00
12:15:01.00
12:09:01.00
12:03:01.00
12:04:01.00

Final

12:20:26.48
12:12:57.87
12:23:00.02
12:13:58.60
12:18:26.01
12:15:56.84
12:19:32.25
12:16:50.70
12:21:34.53
12:15:11.55
12:09:18.94
12:10:39.05

Time
06:25.48
05:56.87
06:59.02
05:57.60
06:25.01
05:55.84
06:31.25
05:49.70
06:33.53
06:10.55
06:17.94
06:38.05

Sample Results

06:25.49
05:57.14
06:58.72
05:57.14
06:25.49
05:57.14
06:25.49
05:57.14
06:25.49
05:57.14
05:57.14
05:57.14

00:00.01
00:00.27
00:00.30
00:00.46
00:00.48
00:01.30
00:05.76
00:07.44
00:08.04
00:13.41
00:20.80
00:40.91

I&N Sofia Ltd. - www.results.bg
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307 BALBINOT Fabrice(FRA)
314 MARTINET Didier(FRA)
304 MURAT Philippe(FRA)
300 REYMOND Stephane(FRA)
310 DE FRANCESCHI Adrien(FRA)
311 GIRARD Yves(FRA)

305 FAIVRE Christian(FRA)
306 BACCANELLI Pierre(FRA)
308 FAVIER Sebastien(FRA)
312 DARBIN Gabriel(FRA)

301 GRASSET Louis(FRA)

313 CANTIN Stephane(FRA)

Clerk of the Course :

RALLYE AIN-JURA

HAUT BUGEY = OYVONNAX

3 Rallye VMRS and VHRS Ain Jura
10-11 May 2024

Co-pilot

BALBINOT Baptiste(FR
BEAULATON Lambert(

ZOMPARELLI Luigi(FRA)

GAVAND Alain(FRA)
ITEN Benjamin(FRA)

MARESCHAL Philippe(FRA)

FAIVRE Sylvie(FRA)
CARRON Vincent(FRA)
FRIGERIO Laura(FRA)
BORREY Evelyne(FRA)
IVANOVA Olena(FRA)
FOURNIER Claire(FRA)

Results from SS5_13

Car
A) Autobianchi Abarth A1
FRA) Mini 1275 GT
BMW 318 IS

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer 2000
Citroen AX SPORT
Opel Kadett GTE
Peugeot 106 XSI

Alfa Romeo Giulia Gta
Lancia Fluvia

Ford Mustang

Mini Austin

Start

12:12:01.00
12:16:01.00
12:07:01.00
12:03:01.00
12:13:01.00
12:14:01.00
12:08:01.00
12:09:01.00
12:10:01.00
12:15:01.00
12:04:01.00
12:11:01.00

Final

12:22:38.16
12:27:34.58
12:16:54.43
12:12:54.65
12:23:42.81
12:24:43.09
12:17:44.36
12:19:03.48
12:19:33.26
12:25:16.65
12:14:16.07
12:20:20.39

Time
10:37.16
11:33.58
09:53.43
09:53.65
10:41.81
10:42.09
09:43.36
10:02.48
09:32.26
10:15.65
10:15.07
09:19.39

Sample Results

10:38.15
11:32.44
09:51.76
09:51.76
10:38.15
10:38.15
09:51.76
09:51.76
09:51.76
10:38.15
09:51.76
09:51.76

00:00.99
00:01.14
00:01.67
00:01.89
00:03.66
00:03.94
00:08.40
00:10.72
00:19.50
00:22.50
00:23.31
00:32.37

I&N Sofia Ltd. - www.results.bg
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311 GIRARD Yves(FRA)

314 MARTINET Didier(FRA)
304 MURAT Philippe(FRA)
307 BALBINOT Fabrice(FRA)
310 DE FRANCESCHI Adrien(FRA)
300 REYMOND Stephane(FRA)
301 GRASSET Louis(FRA)

305 FAIVRE Christian(FRA)
308 FAVIER Sebastien(FRA)
306 BACCANELLI Pierre(FRA)
312 DARBIN Gabriel(FRA)

313 CANTIN Stephane(FRA)

Clerk of the Course :

RALLYE AIN-JURA

HAUT BUGEY = OYVONNAX

3 Rallye VMRS and VHRS Ain Jura
10-11 May 2024

Co-pilot

MARESCHAL Philippe(FRA)

BEAULATON Lambert(

ZOMPARELLI Luigi(FRA)

BALBINOT Baptiste(FR
ITEN Benjamin(FRA)
GAVAND Alain(FRA)
IVANOVA Olena(FRA)
FAIVRE Sylvie(FRA)
FRIGERIO Laura(FRA)
CARRON Vincent(FRA)
BORREY Evelyne(FRA)
FOURNIER Claire(FRA)

Results from SS5_14

Car
Citroen AX SPORT
FRA) Mini 1275 GT
BMW 318 IS
A) Autobianchi Abarth A1

Mitsubishi Lancer 2000
Subaru Impreza

Ford Mustang

Opel Kadett GTE

Alfa Romeo Giulia Gta
Peugeot 106 XSI
Lancia Fluvia

Mini Austin

Start

12:14:01.00
12:16:01.00
12:07:01.00
12:12:01.00
12:13:01.00
12:03:01.00
12:04:01.00
12:08:01.00
12:10:01.00
12:09:01.00
12:15:01.00
12:11:01.00

Final

12:26:59.16
12:30:04.12
12:19:01.57
12:24:54.54
12:26:07.09
12:14:55.95
12:16:13.50
12:19:48.49
12:21:43.94
12:21:30.26
12:27:26.19
12:22:13.42

Time
12:58.16
14:03.12
12:00.57
12:53.54
13:06.09
11:54.95
12:12.50
11:47.49
11:42.94
12:29.26
12:25.19
11:12.42

Sample Results

12:58.99
14:05.02
12:02.54
12:58.99
12:58.99
12:02.54
12:02.54
12:02.54
12:02.54
12:02.54
12:58.99
12:02.54

00:00.83
00:01.90
00:01.97
00:05.45
00:07.10
00:07.59
00:09.96
00:15.05
00:19.60
00:26.72
00:33.80
00:50.12

I&N Sofia Ltd. - www.results.bg
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311 GIRARD Yves(FRA)

314 MARTINET Didier(FRA)
304 MURAT Philippe(FRA)
307 BALBINOT Fabrice(FRA)
306 BACCANELLI Pierre(FRA)
310 DE FRANCESCHI Adrien(FRA)
300 REYMOND Stephane(FRA)
305 FAIVRE Christian(FRA)
301 GRASSET Louis(FRA)

308 FAVIER Sebastien(FRA)
312 DARBIN Gabriel(FRA)

313 CANTIN Stephane(FRA)

Clerk of the Course :

RALLYE AIN-JURA

HAUT BUGEY = OYVONNAX

3 Rallye VMRS and VHRS Ain Jura
10-11 May 2024

Co-pilot

MARESCHAL Philippe(
BEAULATON Lambert(

ZOMPARELLI Luigi(FRA)

BALBINOT Baptiste(FR
CARRON Vincent(FRA)
ITEN Benjamin(FRA)
GAVAND Alain(FRA)
FAIVRE Sylvie(FRA)
IVANOVA Olena(FRA)
FRIGERIO Laura(FRA)
BORREY Evelyne(FRA)
FOURNIER Claire(FRA)

Results from SS5_15

Car
FRA) Citroen AX SPORT
FRA) Mini 1275 GT
BMW 318 IS
A) Autobianchi Abarth A1

Peugeot 106 XSI
Mitsubishi Lancer 2000
Subaru Impreza

Opel Kadett GTE

Ford Mustang

Alfa Romeo Giulia Gta
Lancia Fluvia

Mini Austin

Start

12:14:01.00
12:16:01.00
12:07:01.00
12:12:01.00
12:09:01.00
12:13:01.00
12:03:01.00
12:08:01.00
12:04:01.00
12:10:01.00
12:15:01.00
12:11:01.00

Final

12:29:18.10
12:32:34.55
12:21:10.24
12:27:13.60
12:23:19.65
12:28:27.92
12:16:56.99
12:21:56.52
12:17:49.30
12:23:46.19
12:29:40.83
12:23:56.53

Time
15:17.10
16:33.55
14:09.24
15:12.60
14:18.65
15:26.92
13:55.99
13:55.52
13:48.30
13:45.19
14:39.83
12:55.53

Sample Results

15:17.68
16:35.26
14:11.32
15:17.68
14:11.32
15:17.68
14:11.32
14:11.32
14:11.32
14:11.32
15:17.68
14:11.32

00:00.58
00:01.71
00:02.08
00:05.08
00:07.33
00:09.24
00:15.33
00:15.80
00:23.02
00:26.13
00:37.85
01:15.79

I&N Sofia Ltd. - www.results.bg



